IHocTanoBjeHus Mo ges1aM 00 aIMMHUCTPATHBHBIX IPABOHAPYLICHUAX

Damunans
Hapywmwurens
(HanmeHoBaHue
OPUAHYECKOT0
JIAIA)
l'onoBuna

JIsBuHA

CuzoB
TronuHa
YabaHoB

UepHOMBIpAUH
YepHslies
Tonpimena
Hexrteprok
Bpursuna
bypuxosa
TI'onoBuna
T'onoBuna

Kcenodonrora

JIyuenko
JIsBuHa

OnuHIOB

Nmsa
Hapywmwurens

Onbra
Haranbes
000 "Amnmac"
Cepreii
Tatesanra
Anexcent
EBrennii
Maxkcum
JInana
JIroomuita
Haranps
Hapexna
Omnpra
Onbra
Huna
Haranps
Haranssa
Annpeit
000 "Amnmac"

OtyecTBO
Hapywmurens

AnekceeBHa

Buxroposna

WBanoBuu
IlerpoBHa
Onerosuy
AnexcaHIpoBUY
I'epmanoBuY
CamBenoBHa
Bopucosna
IOpreBHa
IOpreBHa
ArnexceeBHa
ArnexceeBHa
BuxropoBHa
HukonaesHa
Buxroposna

BacunseBnu

00O "Cromaronoruyeckas knunuka "JIBA BPATA"

Tlomora
CaranacB
CkBopIIoBa
duHOreHOBa
XanMoBUd
SIkoBieB
Skymesa
SkymeBa

JIro60BB
Cepreii
Banentuna
Exkarepuna
Apxkanuit
Cepreii
Hpuna
Wpuna

TapnanoBHa
AnexcaHIpoBUY
BacunbseBHa
Brnanumuposna
benbsiMuHOBHY
Huxonaesuu
CepreeBna
CepreeBna

Ne

JlaTa BbIHeceHUs

NMOCTAHOBJICHUS | MOCTAHOBJICHUSA

1868-13-02
1773-13-02
1377-13-02
1885-13-02
15-13-02
18-13-02
1772-13-02
86m-13-02
88m-13-02
90r-13-02
14-13-02
16-13-02
1867-13-02
27-13-02
1850-13-02
1843-13-02
1879-13-02
17-13-02
1376-13-02
13-13-02
4-13-02
1644-13-02
10-13-02
1886-13-02
12-13-02
1844-13-02
1-13-02
3-13-02

29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13
29.01.13

Bun nakazanus
(nJIM oT™MeETKA 0
NpeKpaLleHUN)

IpeaynpexIeHue
npeaynpexIeHue
npeynpexIeHue
IpeaynpexIeHue
npeaynpexIeHue
IpeaynpexIeHue
HpeaynpexIeHue
HpeaynpexIeHue
IpeaynpexIeHue
npeaynpexIeHue
mTpad
mrpad
mTpad
mrpad
mrpad
mTpad
mrpad
mTpad
mTpad
mrpad
mTpad
mrpad
mTpad
wrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma
wmrpada B
pyoasx

HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
2 000,00p.
2000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
2000,00p.
2 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
500,00p.
2000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.



